



Santosh

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION****NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 287 OF 2016****IN****SUIT NO. 1848 OF 2008**

Surendra Laxman Raval ...Applicant

In the matter between

Surendra Laxman Raval ...Plaintiff

Versus

Shankar Dutt & ors. ...Defendants

Ms. Aneesa Cheema, i/b Phoenix ARC Pvt. Ltd., for proposed
Defendant no.6.**CORAM: N. J. JAMADAR, J.****DATED : 4th NOVEMBER, 2019****PC:-**

1. Ms. Cheema, the learned Counsel undertakes to file Vakalatnama on behalf of defendant no.6.
2. Stand over to 11th November, 2019.
3. To be listed along with Chamber Summons No. 1027 of 2017.

[N. J. JAMADAR, J.]