



2026:BHC-OS:9025

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 287 OF 2016

In

SUITS 1848 OF 2008

Surendra Laxman Raval

...Petitioner

V/S

Shankar Dutt And 6 Ors.

....Respondent

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J

DATE : 18th November, 2019

P.C. :

No Order.

(ASSOCIATE)